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The following is a complete list of changes made to the Hollywood Bowl 2011 Summer Season since the
original announcement on January 26, 2011.

DATE EVENT UPDATES

Friday, June 17 Opening Night at the Bowl Gloria Estefan confirmed as inductee to the

8:30 PM Hollywood Bowl Orchestra Hollywood Bowl Hall of Fame. Hilary Swank
Thomas Wilkins, conductor confirmed as presenter. Cirque du Soleil confirmed
Harry Connick, Jr. inductee as performers.

Wednesday, June 22 Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra Special guest Joe Lovano added to the line-up.

8:00 PM with Wynton Marsalis

Hugh Masekela

Sunday, June 26

KCRW’s World Festival

Buffalo Daughter, Towa Tei and Taiko Center of Los

7:00 PM Big in Japan Angeles directed by Rev. Tom Kurai added to line-up.
Yellow Magic Orchestra Eric J. Lawrence confirmed to host.
Cibo Matto
Friday, July 8 West Side Story West Side Story - Celebrating the 50™ anniversary of
Saturday, July 9 this iconic film, MGM HD presents a world premiere
8:00 PM event as the LA Phil plays the electrifying orchestral

score live, while the newly remastered film is shown in
high definition on the Bowl’s big screen with original
vocals and dialog intact. David Newman, conductor,
confirmed.

Sunday, July 10
7:30 PM

KCRW’s World Festival
Journey to India with A.R. Rahman

Journey to India with A.R. Rahman with the Los
Angeles Philharmonic and special guest Shreya
Ghoshal. Tom Schnabel confirmed to host.

Tuesday, July 12
Thursday, July 14
8:00 PM

Dudamel and Lang Lang
Los Angeles Philharmonic
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Borodin’s Polovtsian Dances added to program.

Lang Lang, piano
Wednesday, July 20 Eddie Izzard Eddie Izzard makes his Hollywood Bowl debut with
8:00 PM Stripped to the Bowl “Stripped to the Bowl,” the venue’s first solo comedy
presentation.
Thursday, July 21 Dudamel Conducts Strauss J. Strauss’ Tritsch Tratsch Polka and Thunder and
8:00 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic Lightning Polka, and R. Strauss’ Waltzes from

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Pinchas Zukerman, violin

Rosenkavalier added to program. J. Strauss’ Pizzicato
Polka removed from program.




DATE

EVENT

Sunday, July 24

UPDATES

KCRW’s World Festival

Bombino, Sharon Jones, Janelle Monae, Grace Potter,

7:00 PM Global Soul with Rickey Minor, The Soul Seekers, and Mia Doi Todd added to the
Stevie Wonder and Friends. line-up. Garth Trinidad confirmed to host.
Special guests: Rocky Dawuni and
Ceci Bastida

Wednesday, July 27 Gladys Knight James Ingram added to line-up.

8:00 PM

Friday, July 29
Saturday, July 30
8:30 PM

Michael Feinstein
and the Singing Stars of Television

Vanessa Williams no longer making special
appearance.
Special guest Wayne Brady confirmed.

Sunday, July 31
7:00 PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Tuff Gong Worldwide & Ziggy
Marley Salute Legends of Reggae
with special guests

Toots Hibbert, Mighty Diamonds

I-Threes featuring Rita Marley, Marcia Griffiths and
Judy Mowatt, and Ras Michael join line-up. Jeremy
Sole confirmed to host.

Friday, August 5
Saturday, August 6
8:30 PM

Sunday, August 7
7:30 PM

Hairspray

Jerry Mitchell confirmed as director/choreographer.
Lon Hoyt confirmed as musical director.

Friday, August 12
Saturday, August 13
8:30 PM

En Fuego: Voices and Guitars
Rodrigo y Gabriela

Mujeres de Agua featuring
Javier Lim6n and Buika

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Miguel Harth-Bedoya confirmed to conduct the Los
Angeles Philharmonic.

Sunday, August 14
6:00 PM

Smooth Summer Jazz
Dave Koz & Friends
Spyro Gyra

Bobby Caldwell, Sheila E, and Larry Graham and
Graham Central Station added to line-up.

Tuesday, August 16
8:00 PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Rafael Friihbeck de Burgos, conductor

Tamara Mumford, mezzo-soprano confirmed.

Wednesday, August 17
8:00 PM

Joni’s Jazz
Herbie Hancock, Wayne Shorter,
Cassandra Wilson, special guests

Glen Hansard, Chaka Khan and Aimee Mann added
to the line-up.

Thursday, August 18
8:00 PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Rafael Friihbeck de Burgos, conductor
Jeremy Denk, piano
Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, music director

Vocal Soloists confirmed for Beethoven’s Choral
Fantasy and 9th Symphony:

Leah Crocetto, soprano

Jennifer Johnson Cano, mezzo-soprano

Garrett Sorenson, tenor

Iain Paterson, bass-baritone

Wednesday, August 24 | Orquesta Buena Vista Social Club® Arturo Sandoval & The L.A. All-Star Big Band
8:00 PM featuring Omara Portuondo added to the line-up.

Ninety Miles featuring Stefon Harris,

David Sanchez, Christian Scott
DATE EVENT UPDATES




Friday, August 26
Saturday, August 27
8:30 PM

John Williams: Maestro of the Movies
Los Angeles Philharmonic
John Williams, conductor

Academy Award-winning actor Morgan Freeman
makes a special appearance to narrate Williams’
Suite from The Reivers.

Sunday, August 28
7:00 PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Serge Gainsbourg Tribute with

Jean Claude Vannier

Hollywood Bowl Orchestra

Beck, China Forbes, Sean Lennon and
Charlotte Kemp Muhl (The Ghost of a
Saber Tooth Tiger)

Nika Roza Danilova (Zola Jesus), Ed Droste, Victoria
Legrand and Mike Patton added to line-up. Anne
Litt confirmed to host.

Friday, September 2
8:30 PM

Totally 80°s Hollywood Bowl

The Human League
The B-52s

The Fixx

Berlin

Terri Nunn, host

Sunday, September 4
7:30 PM

The Big Picture:
Hollywood Bowl Orchestra
David Newman, conductor

In partnership with the American Film Institute, the
LA Phil presents the world premiere of The Big
Picture: AFI’s Great American Movie Quiz testing the
audience’s film knowledge as questions about the
movies and music are answered live by the Hollywood
Bowl Orchestra.

Wednesday, September
8
8:00 PM

The Quincy Jones Band featuring
The Global Gumbo All-Stars and Frien
Patti Austin, Nikki Yanofsky

Brothers Johnson, Richard Bona, Alfredo Rodriguez
added to the line-up.

Sunday, September 11
7:00 PM

KCRW’s World Festival

The National

Neko Case

Sharon Van Etten
Jason Bentley, host




